THE DATASHEET OF
AT49LV040-90JC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
4-megabit
(512K x 8)
Single 2.7-volt
Battery-Voltage™

AT49BV/LV040
11
AT49BV/LV040 Ordering Information
tACC
(ns)
ICC (mA)
Ordering Code Package Operation RangeActive Standby
90 25 0.05 AT49BV040-90JC
AT49BV040-90TC
AT49BV040-90VC
32J
32T
32V
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT49BV040-90JI
AT49BV040-90TI
AT49BV040-90VI
32J
32T
32V
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
120 25 0.05 AT49BV040-12JC
AT49BV040-12TC
AT49BV040-12VC
32J
32T
32V
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT49BV040-12JI
AT49BV040-12TI
AT49BV040-12VI
32J
32T
32V
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
70 25 0.05 AT49LV040-70JC
AT49LV040-70TC
AT49LV040-70VC
32J
32T
32V
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT49LV040-70JI
AT49LV040-70TI
AT49LV040-70VI
32J
32T
32V
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
90 25 0.05 AT49LV040-90JC
AT49LV040-90TC
AT49LV040-90VC
32J
32T